

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 5946/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 09-12-2020 in WC No. 21037/2020 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

PATRAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

( IA No.51632/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.51633/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. )

Date : 06-08-2021 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for four weeks in terms of letter circulated by learned counsel for the petitioners.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(RENU KAPOOR)  
BRANCH OFFICER